
TAX INVOICE
#  INV/2512/0051

Baitna  Medical  Services  Co Balance Due

92590 Ibn Al Khair Al Olaya Ar Riyad SAR 0.00

Saudi Arabia

VAT 311734746200003

Invoice Date : 22/12/2025Bill To
Terms : Due On ReceiptDoha alqahtani

Due Date : 22/12/20257062 Bajdah, 3060, Hittin, Riyadh 13512, Saudi
Arabia

# Item & Description Qty Rate Discount Tax Amount

1 Family Med - Doctor and Nurse Visit 1.00 600.00 0.00% 0.00
0%

600.00

2 Lab - Cardiac enzymes 1.00 1,100.00 0.00% 0.00
0%

1,100.00

3 Other - ECG 1.00 800.00 0.00% 0.00
0%

800.00

Sub Total 0.00 2,500.00

Total SAR 2,500.00

Paid Amount SAR 2,500.00

Balance Due SAR 0.00

Tax Details Taxable Amount (SAR) Tax Amount (SAR)

Standard Rate ( 0 %) 2,500.00 0.00

Total SAR 2,500.00 SAR 0.00


